:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9969045

Sep 16, 2024 02:11 (UTC)

In epoch 311,532 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1400263 - 0.019022920 ETH®
43.01 USD

2 1400264 - 0.019028039 ETH®
43.02 USD

3 1400265 - 0.018975739 ETH&®
42.90 USD

4 1400266 - 0.019014276 ETH®
42.99 USD

S 1400267 - 0.018990897 ETH&®
42 .94 USD

6 1400268 - 0.019026019 ETH®
43.02 USD

7 1400269 - 0.019025660 ETH®
43.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9969045
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/311532
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400263
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400264
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400265
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400266
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400267
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400268
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400269
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Validator Id

1400270

1400271

1400272

1400273

1400274

1400275

1400276

1400277

1400278

Validator Id

1381482

Amount

- 0.019039123
43.05 USD

- 0.019059464
43.09 USD

- 0.019027880
43.02 USD

- 0.019036628
43.04 USD

- 0.019040875
43.05 USD

- 0.065082873
147.16 USD

- 0.019059420
43.09 USD

- 0.019023064
43.01 USD

- 0.019016053
43.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.046130741
104.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400270
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400271
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400272
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400273
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400274
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400275
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400276
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400277
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1400278
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1381482

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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